
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-3232

Type: Purchase of Equipment

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/18/2015

Title: An Ordinance accepting an offer from Mac Haik Dodge Chrysler Jeep, utilizing the Houston-Galveston
Area Council cooperative contract, to provide up to 21 turnkey Type I Ambulances for a total cost of
$3,976,250.00, funded with the Equipment Renewal and Replacement Fund. [Ben Gorzell, Chief
Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, Director, Finance]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 61-5947 Bid Tab, 2. 61-5947 Mac Haik Dodge Chrysler, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2015-06-
18-0530

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/18/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

